Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
CKR-2000
Up to 1960W redundant DC/DC CONVERTER
 B - Sub-rack A - Módulos / Modules
 Total power Redun. N+1 48Vin 110Vin
12Vout NP-9176 1920W 1680W NP-9179 240W NP-9182 280W
24Vout NP-9177 2240W 1960W NP-9180 280W NP-9183 280W
48Vout NP-9178 2240W 1960W NP-9181 280W NP-9184 280W

CKR-2000-9177 88 40 24 93.3
CKR-2000-9178 88 40 48 47.7
MODULES ORDERING CODES
Part Number
Maximum
Output Power
[W]
Nominal
Input voltage
 [V]
Input
Voltage range
[V]
Nominal
Output voltage
[V]
Maximum
Output current
[A]
Efficiency
[%]
NP-9179 240 48 28.8 - 60 12 20 84
NP-9180 280 48 28.8 - 60 24 11.7 88
NP-9181 280 48 28.8 - 60 48 5.8 89
NP-9182 240 110 66 - 144 12 20 88
NP-9183 280 110 66 - 144 24 11.7 91
NP-9184 280 110 66 - 144 48 5.8 92
ACCESSORIES
Description Notes CODE
Blind front plate for unused slots
Could be necessary for IP20